M Kuulitouge 7,26kg

1

Jander HEIL

X 17.11 X
Kevin SAKSON
15.94 15.98
Karl KOHA
13.78 14.99 14.86
Kristjian ROSENBERG
14.11 13.88 13.94
Alexandr KOMAROV
13.48 13.33 13.44
Risto LILLEMETS
13.03 X
Indrek TERAS
13.09 13.16 X
Steven SEPP

12.35 12.82 13.05
Mikk-Mihkel ARRO
12.20 12.28 X

16.06

13.47

M Kettaheide 2kg

1

10

11

12

13

Martin KUPPER
X X
Priidu NIIT
54,48 54,85 52.54
Kevin SAKSON

X 52.00 X
Gevin Genro PAAS

X 46.51 47.45
Karel AAR

39.85 42.45 45.01
Kristjian ROSENBERG
44.24 41.48 43.18
Karl KOHA

X X
Risto LILLEMETS
X 40.75 39.79
Jako Siim EENSALU
40.75 X 39.39
Jander HEIL

X 40.14 39.80
Alexandr KOMAROV
36.78 38.19 39.42
Mihkel MUINASMAA
37.27 39.20 38.28
Mikk-Mihkel ARRO

X 36.82 37.48

56.42

43.08

12.55

12.67

55.99

53.20

52.08

50.57

44.32

42.98

42.30

Heitjate SV Ill etapp

20.04.1997
17.10 18.41
04.05.2000
16.49 16.71
21.11.1994
15.67 X

16.05.1994
X 14.04
04.03.2001
13.73 13.90
20.11.1997
13.26 13.64
09.09.1985
X X

23.05.2002
13.10 13.09
28.03.1984

31.05.1989
59.25 56.78
27.01.1990
53.58 54.81
04.05.2000
X X

11.04.2000
X X

22.11.1999
45.03 45.01
16.05.1994
4331 41.84
21.11.1994
43.24 X

20.11.1997
43.14 X

22.04.1993

20.04.1997

04.03.2001

25.06.1994

28.03.1984

KIS Sakala
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Tallinna SS Kalev
ANA

KIK Saare
Audentese SK
Niidupargi KIK

KIK Vike

Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Tallinna SS Kalev
Audentese SK
KIK Saare
Audentese SK
KIS Sakala
ANA

Kuusalu SK

KIK Vike

6. august2021, Kadrioru staadion
18.41
16.71
15.67
14.11
13.90
13.64
13.16
13.10

12.67

59.25
54.85
52.08
50.57
45.03
44.24
43.24
43.14
40.75
40.14
39.42
39.20

37.48



14

Steven SEPP
X 37.00 X

M F44 Kettaheide 1,5kg

VA

Egert JOESAAR
X 48.55 X

M Vasaraheide 7,26kg

1

Tomas VASILIASUKAS
64.60 67.69 68.16
Adam Paul KELLY

X X X
Toomas TANKLER
61.75 X 61.77

Herman MOLDER
51.91 5156 52.70
Indrek TERAS

51.23 4991 49.42

M Odavise 800g

1

Kunnar Erich VIISEL
56.91 57.98 59.75
Steven SEPP

59.92 61.07 56.75
Risto LILLEMETS
56.71 56.69 58.45
Alexandr KOMAROV
60.31 57.20 X
Lauri PEVER

48.54 49.14 53.46
Ranno TAMM
42.80 X 44.85
Kristjian ROSENBERG
X 48.48 48.34
Mikk-Mihkel ARRO
44,48 45.18 46.36
Erki LEPPIK

X X X
Sander MARGUSTE

X X -

M Hoota kaugushiipe

1

Jander HEIL
290 293 297
Karl KOHA
252 274 262

N Kuulitduge 4kg

1

Katlin PIIRIMAE
13.56 13.84 14.00

X

66.56

64.68

61.88

53.97

64.31

58.30

57.79

44.90

49.60

2.97

2.64

13.99

23.05.2002

07.06.1994
X X

28.11.1997
63.70 67.14
06.07.1997
X X

22.02.1998
X 60.82
16.01.2000
53.90 53.18
09.09.1985
49.92 X

06.10.1999
60.69 62.07
23.05.2002
59.66 57.66
20.11.1997
59.82 60.74
04.03.2001
55.83 -

25.04.1988
50.41 52.88
24.08.1996
48.42 50.67
16.05.1994
48.43 48.94
28.03.1984
X -

18.03.1988

05.03.1996

20.04.1997
3.00 3.07
21.11.1994
276  2.26

08.11.1995
1435 14.37

Niidupargi KIK

Audentese SK

LTU

Audentese SK
Niidupargi KIK
Audentese SK

Audentese SK

Tallinna SS Kalev
Niidupargi KIK
KIK Saare

ANA

KIK Kose 2000
Tartu U. ASK
Tallinna SS Kalev
KIK Vike

KJS Sakala

Individuaalvodistleja

KJS Sakala

Audentese SK

Koigi KIK

37.00

48.55

68.16

64.68

61.88

53.97

51.23

64.31

61.07

60.74

60.31

53.46

50.67

49.60

46.36

NM

NM

3.07

2.76

14.37



2 Gertu KUTTMANN
13.11 13.56 13.59
3 Berit SAAR
12.41 12.58 12.72
4 Hanna-Friida KONKS
11.57 X X
5 Pippi-Lotta ENOK
X 11.05 X

N Kettaheide 1kg

1 Hanna-Maria KUPPER
X X X
2 K&tlin PIIRIMAE
X 40.61 43.35
3 Carina PULLERITS
40.16 36.75 42.35
4 Berit SAAR
X X X
5 Gertu KUTTMANN

37.32 38.64 38.50

N Vasaraheide 4kg

1 Kati OJALOO
67.03 66.14 63.10
2 Gertu KUTTMANN
4948 X X
3 K&tlin PIIRIMAE
X 4497 X
4 Gabriela KUBJA
31.90 30.31 28.05
5 Kadri LIVIOE
X X 27.77
N Odavise 600g
1 Gerli ISRAEL
4375 44.62 45.04
2 Mirell LUIK
48.20 45.87 X
3 Kadi KAART
4440 X 41.60
4 Pippi-Lotta ENOK
41.07 46.10 40.58
5 Hanna-Friida KONKS
31.54 31.27 30.88
Lisaalad:
M 110m tdkkejooks 106,7/9,14
1 Keiso PEDRIKS
2 Martin TAHT
3 Rauno KIRSCHBAUM
4 Alexandr KOMAROV

13.15

11.63

10.70

45.16

42.75

38.38

49.07

30.28

46.22

46.50

47.41

28.52

07.01.2002
13.43 14.14
03.02.2004
12.28 X

10.04.1997
11.22 X

19.08.2002
X 10.87

11.04.1995
41.88 45.23
08.11.1995
39.40 42.04
05.04.1999
X 40.90
03.02.2004
X 39.25
07.01.2002
37.07 34.85

31.01.1990
66.73 64.50
07.01.2002
51.24 X

08.11.1995
43.87 X

12.06.2005
X 29.53
14.12.2005
28.15 31.25

07.02.1995
50.66 X
03.01.1997

X X
30.04.1997
44.26 45.50
19.08.2002

10.04.1997
31.01 30.72

30.04.1994
07.12.1999
20.06.1989
04.03.2001

Niidupargi KIK
KIK Vike
Tartu U. ASK

KJK Visa

Audentese SK
Koigi KIK
Tartu SS Kalev
KIK Vike

Niidupargi KIK

KIS Sakala
Niidupargi KIK
Koigi KIK
Audentese SK

Audentese SK

Tallinna SS Kalev
Audentese SK
Tartu U. ASK
KJK Visa

Tartu U. ASK

Tallinna SS Kalev
SK Fortis

SK Altius

ANA

14.14

13.15

11.63

11.05

45.23

43.35

42.35

39.25

38.64

67.03

51.24

44.97

31.90

31.25

50.66

48.20

47.41

46.10

31.54

14,01
14,46
15,26
15,43

-0.1
-0.1
-0.1
-0.1



N 1000m
1 Helin MEIER 20.04.1992 Némme KIK 2.53,67

2 Laura MAASIK 05.10.1993 Némme KIK 2.56,06
3 Karmen LANGI 13.03.2002 SK Fortis 3.14,28



